
ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

FISCAL YEAR 2020 RESOLUTIONS

RES # TITLE DATE

20-01 MOA KVC ACCESS ROAD MAINTENANCE FY2020 7/2/2019

20-02  DISPOSAL OF SURPLUS-FUEL TANK, TIMBER 7/2/2019

20-03 MOA KVC ACCESS PROJ. REIMBURSEMENTS FOR FY2020 7/2/2019

20-04  AMLJIA 3-YEAR MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT 7/2/2019

20-05 APPROVING THE FY2018 AUDIT 7/2/2019

20-06 MOU TO COMPLETE APPRAISAL FOR KVC ACCESS PROJ. 7/2/2019

20-07 KUCHAR CONSTRUCTION LLC, SAND PT SCH PAINT WORK 7/2/2019

20-08 BERING INDUSTRAIL CONTRACTOR'S INC, AKUTAN SCHOOL 7/2/2019

20-09 2019 NFWF EM GRANT PROPOSAL 7/2/2019

20-10 Professional Growth Systems agreementMarch 2020-Feb 8/8/2019

20-11 ***REMOVED** 8/8/2019

20-12 appropriating $800,000 to cdb clinic constr. 8/8/2019

20-13 DOWL for Phase 1, Sand Pt Sch grant app 8/8/2019

20-14  Bering Industrial Contractor's change order Akutan S 8/8/2019

20-15 ICE Svs FY20, $30,000 9/12/2019

20-16 BDO audit svs for FY2019, $68,250 9/12/2019

20-17 DC lobbyist agreement 9/12/2019

20-18 Paug-Vik CDB terminal bracing proj. 9/12/2019

20-19 , easement w city of Akutan, portion of Lot 1A, Akutan 9/12/2019

20-20 appointing oct 1 2019 election judges 9/12/2019

20-21 appointing oct 1 2019 canvass committee 9/12/2019

20-22 moa between AEB, CDB, EAT, for clinic construction proj. 9/12/2019

20-23 auth a sublease to airline entities 10/10/2019

20-24 MOA for False Pass Harbor House Project 10/10/2019

20-25 disposal of surplus property in KVC, timber and fuel 10/10/2019

20-26 supporting state wide income tax 10/10/2019

20-27 auth mayor to request mtg with Ravn 10/10/2019

20-28 corrected deed of easement city of akutan 10/10/2019

20-29 live-transporting wild urchins 10/10/2019

20-30 calling for run-off election Nov. 5, 2019 10/14/2019

20-31 Hickey lobbyist contract agreement 11/14/2019

20-32 humpback whale critical habitat 11/14/2019

20-33 amending employee handbook, 3.01(C)(6) 11/14/2019

20-34  urging NMFS to allow a WGOA P. Cod fishery in 2020 11/14/2019

20-35 disposal of surplus in Cold Bay 11/14/2019

20-36 disposal of surplus property in KVC to Pauloff Tribe 11/14/2019

20-37 alternative allocation method for FMA2 12/12/2019

20-38 kvc Access Road survey ADL 228613, not toexceed $40,000 12/12/2019

20-39 disposal of surplus in KVC, cement plates 12/12/2019

20-40 Bering Industrial work order change for Akutan Sch., not to exceed $371,386 12/12/2019

20-41  Asppropriate $600,000 from AMLIP to FY20 Community Assistance Grant Program 12/12/2019

20-42 FY20 community assistance grants, $100,000 each 12/12/2019

20-43 alternative allocation method for FMA3 12/12/2019

20-44 DOWL Phase 2, Sand Pt. Sch., DEED grant, $43,000 1/9/2020

20-45 Authorizing funds for P-Cod Tagging Study w/ AFSC, $20,000 1/9/2020

20-46 LCG Lantech Inc. construction administation svs, $100,000 1/9/2020



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

FISCAL YEAR 2020 RESOLUTIONS

20-47 Strategic plan approval 2/13/2020

20-48 Disposal of surplus, Anchorage office, office equipment 2/13/2020

20-49 DOWL project management svs for kvc sch.deferred maint, $70,000 2/13/2020

20-50 supporting fishery disaster assistance for 2020 WGOA 2/13/2020

20-51 HEKO svs for NLG dock project, $1,110,000 2/13/2020

20-52 DOWL, assessment of Delta Creek conditions, $18,000 2/13/2020

20-53 Moffatt & Nichol grant writing svs for MARAD, $34,000 3/12/2020

20-54 M & N grant  svs, DOTPF grant, Sand Pt. and Akutan boat harbor proj., $15,000 3/12/2020

20-55 contract neg w DOWL for Phase 1, Sand Pt Sch doors replacements, $14,205 3/12/2020

20-56 recommendations to 2018 GOA cod fishery disaster relief funds 4/9/2020

20-57 supporting completion of akutan and sand pt harbor floats 4/9/2020

20-58 FY21 Community Assistance Program 4/9/2020

20-59 amending Section 11.01 Employee Handbook 5/14/2020

20-60 GO Bond refunding 5/14/2020

20-61 accepting FY19 audit 5/14/2020

20-62 ICE Service Agreement, $33,190 5/14/2020

20-63 Espelin & Assoc bookeeping Svs contract 5/14/2020

20-64 fy21 perm fund earnings designated projects 5/28/2020

20-65 approving plat of hoodoo fishing lodge 5/28/2020

20-66 accepting coronavirus relief funds 5/28/2020



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

FISCAL YEAR 2020 RESOLUTIONS



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

FISCAL YEAR 2020 RESOLUTIONS



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

FISCAL YEAR 2020 RESOLUTIONS



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

FISCAL YEAR 2020 RESOLUTIONS


